(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Rahul Khanna Client Name AML RIGHTSOURCE INDIA PVT LTD
Candidate NOIDA VJ MAX
Application ID GQ-AMRSNVJ-17 | Report Status Closed
Date of Birth 12 May 2000 Application 18-11-2025
Received
Candidate Insuff
Employee ID 116201 Cleared/Reopened NA
Report Type STOPCHECK Final Report Date 25-11-2025
Verification NA Overall Report ORANGE
Purpose Status

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT
COMPONENT INFCILAAIOINEA OIS COMPLETED VERIFICATION
DATE STATUS
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Manikanta Uppe-ReferraI_ Check Global People 21-11-2025 GREEN
Operations
GRADUATION Registrar 22-11-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL
IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 24-11-2025 GREEN
COURT
VERIEICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 19-11-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL _—
DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 19-11-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITRIFORM PF PORTAL 19-11-2025 GREEN
26AS
POLICE
VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 21-11-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL .
CHECK Transunion CIBIL 19-11-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Unable to Verify 25-11-2025 ORANGE

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page1/1



End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Wipro Limited

Wipro Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Rahul Khanna

Rahul Khanna

Emp Code: 20403235 20403235
From: 01-07-2022 01-07-2022
To: 08-04-2025 08-04-2025
Designation: Analyst Analyst

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Resignation

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Manikanta Uppe-Referral Check Global
People Operations of Wipro Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence
closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Manikanta Uppe-Referral Check Global People Operations

Report Verified Date:

21-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

EMIPLOYEE VERIFICATION DETAILS

SLNO VERIACATION DETAILS VERIFIED DETAILS
1 Employee Name Rahul Khanna
2 Employee No 20403235
3 Designation Anabyst
4 Date of Joining 01.07.2022
o Date of Leaving 08.04.2025
6 Reason for Leaving Resignation
7 Verified by (Mame and Designation) Manikanta Uppe
Referral Check
Global People Operations
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Annexure 1 (b)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No)

HR/Verifier Inputs
(Please substantiate
Candidate’s Particulars here)
Company Name Wipro Limited
Candidate Name Rahul Khanna
Employee Code/ID/No 20403235
From [Date of loining) July 01, 2022
To (Date of Exit/Relisving) April 08, 2025
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Analyst
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
‘Was this position: Permanent/Temporary,/Contractual Please Provide
Supervisor's Hame Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide
[Please fill in the
Rehire Eligibility relevant information)
[Piease fill in the

relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document s authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If “Yes"” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? {If “Yes" Please explain briefly)

Flease explainfcomment briefly

DATA — BREACH of any kind

Please Provide

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decision, please lats us know:

Please Provide

Verified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Pleaze Provide

Kindly note that your inputs and feedback given would assist our client in making a prompt hiring decision and therefore we await your response for the same at the earfiest.
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: Gu.ru ngind Singh Indraprastha Gu_ru Gc_)bind Singh Indraprastha
University University

Name Of The Candidate: Rahul Khanna Rahul Khanna

Enroll No: 01512588818 01512588818

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2021 2021

Certification Issued Date: 2021-06 2021-06

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar of Guru Gobind Singh
Indraprastha University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and
the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar

Report Verified Date: 22-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Enroliment Mo. (01512588818

1
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T "l is hﬂw mnmrl:lad the degr&& of Bachelor of

7 .|.| |l|.-__|

”;-' Y IthBE ningﬁnnfmﬂ'ﬁﬂidd‘egmam‘mm'

e sErar
- adgwonal University

(Prof. (Dr.) Mahesh Verm:
Vice Chancellor
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Aadhar Card Aadhar Card

Identity Number: 475631816447 475631816447

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

24-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

agH
Rahul Khanna
= fafypoB: 12/05/2000

qo% MALE

IR GEETE B 99T &, A ar oeafafy s T8 |

gEa IwdN WA (HTengE saileo, a1 aga ade/
sifemgs reguee & <) & gy B o ofge
Aadhaar is proof of identity, not of citizenship

or date of birth. It should be used with verification (online
authentication, or scanning of QR code / offline XML).

XXXX XXXX 6447 ‘

Aadhaar no. issued: 06007/2012

AIT AT, AL gg8dT1A |

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 9/9



Annexure 3 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India N

ARDHAAR

B e myAadhaar
Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

475631816447 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Delhi
Mobile e ]
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSNVJ-17 GQ-AMRSNVJ-17

Candidate Name: Rahul Khanna Rahul Khanna

Date Of Birth: 12-05-2000 12-05-2000

Father Name: Samir Khanna Samir Khanna

Addressl: L-14 Prasad Nagar, Mig flats phase-2, L-14 Prasad Nagar, Mig flats phase-2,
Prasad Nagar Police Station, New Prasad Nagar Police Station, New
Delhi,110005. Delhi,110005.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date: 19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID I /1432/14

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMBRENV]-1T

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT

Rahul Khanna

FATHER NAME

Samir Khanna

DATE OF BIRTH

12-May-2000

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

L-14 Prasad Magar, Mig flats phase-2, Prasad Nagar Police Station, New Delhi, T10005.

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

19-Movember-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verificd Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSTOMN;

As on the date of this search and as per the online lingation database there is no Civil or Criminal case insated against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The informaton is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informarion is subjective in namre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the dare of this search and as per the online lingation database there is no Civil or Criminal case insttuted against the Reference

Mumber mised before us. The informaton is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in rermeval of the information as per the public records available. The informanon is gained on

the instrucoon of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not liable for any act of ervor, omission, deletion or non publicaton of records of the

concerned court. This informaton may not be treated as a Cernficare.

Yours Truly

Ad o

PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Rahul Khanna

Rahul Khanna

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

LSEG World-Check One Confidential
CASE REPORT

Name Rahul Khanna

Caze Rating Mot Ratad

World-Check Total Matches 3

Case ID GO-AMRENVI-1T

Current Group World-Check

Cendar Aala Date of Birth | 2 May 2000

Last Screened 19 Nov 2025 07:21 Case Created 18 Mow 2025 0721
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening MNo

Archved MO MName Transposition Yes

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches 3

Resolved Matches 3 Positive: O Possible: Faise: 3 Unspecified: O
Unresolved Matchas 0
M2t Rahul Kkaring
Date Priviad 13 d 28
Primigd By WK RISK
Group Wiceid-Ehmck W LSE INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 5 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

Resolution Matching

DOatefs) of  Cltizens Last Last Resolution  Resolution Match
W " i
St Entity cuio Tvpe Category Genider Birth i L i Resolved  HAevieaed Rk Reasan Commaent Sirength
FALSE Mobd FAISAL 7301688 > HORIDIUAL WALE & L5 L k: Aul-Reso  Dase of Gith Exn
ned mMesrraioh 9

FALSE Ruabed KHA 1008153 PEP  INDIVIDLIAL MALE 2 (] IND 19 Alle-Fies  Date of Bir

ELA » 25 sl i
ALBE Feaafl HHA it LE MNERIDLAL MALE I IND 19 Unknawn B 1

HHA SI0 S

YO¥ LSEG §¥ucence

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 15/15



Annexure 5 (c)

AUDIT

19 Nov 2025 07:24 database check \World-Check matches Deskiop
resolved as False
19 Nowv 2026 07:21 dalabasia chack Case Etrmmad for Wor Desktop
Id-Check {initial/Re- Batch
- Seresn Only) :
18 Mov 2025 07:21 database chack Maw Casze added Dasktop
Batch

NOTES

All imestamps. in s enport ane in UTE snd may be in vadance wilh the locaks time show on the applicsion

Legal Hotce

The contenis of #is recard-are prisate and conlfidential ard shauld nol be dsdiossd 1o fird parties uriess: (i) the ferms af yous agreemant with LSEG allow you In
do &a; {il] the recond subpsc requests any dala that you may hald or them, and such data includes their World-Check recard; o §il) you anre undar somo othar legal
chiigalion to do sa. Yau must cansider and abide by your cwn chiigabors in relatian o the dsts privacy righls of individuals and must not#y hem of your indentian

1o search against Workd-Chock and provide tham with information contained n the Word <Check privacy statament. Yau shall not mely upan the content of this repan
withaul makimg ndopendent chodes b varify the iInfarmation: contamed thagin. imicrmation cormatadad s necessanly bred and should be read by you in the conbext of
Lhes fubir dolnits available in the exiornal souroes o which links ars prosided. The accuracy al the afomaltian found in $e undonying soiwstes must be venfied with
|he recoed Bubject bafors ary aclion & @ken and you showld inform us f any inks o tho sousoes aro beakan, |f this record contans negabve siegatons. it should

be assumed ot such allegations ans deried by e subject You should fal draw any negative imferences about indivicuals or eises mansly booause by ane
iderdfied in tha catabase, nar because By ane shown as “Reparted being linked o™ oihers idanlifiad in the database. The natura of linking wanes corsiderably.
Many persons are moluded sclely because tey hold or have held prominen| polnical posiions or 2re conrmcied o such rdceas

Nl Fahul Kharnna
Diato Printed 19112028, o728

LR T ¥ LSEG Bucence
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Annexure 5 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 5 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 5 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 5 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 5 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 5 (j)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 5 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Rahul Khanna

Rahul Khanna

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-17 GQ-AMRSNVJ-17
UAN No: 101848286127 101848286127
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
UAN Generated Date: 19-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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UAN
NAME

FATHER'S NAME

Annexure 6 (a)

UAN Details Report

10848286127
RAHUL KHANNA
SAMIR KHANNA

Work History
# Member ID Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS PROFESSIONAL
1 | GNGGN17314500000012274 | ooy irES LLP 12-May-2025 23-May-2025
2 | DSNHPD0237190000316738 | WIPRO LIMITED 01-Jul-2022 0B-Apr-2025

Generated on 19.11-2025 09:14:34

Report Runtime 2025-11-19 09:14:30
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSNVJ-17 GQ-AMRSNVJ-17

Candidate Name: Rahul Khanna Rahul Khanna

Date Of Birth: 12-05-2000 12-05-2000

Father Name: Samir Khanna Samir Khanna

Addressl: L-14 Prasad Nagar, Mig flats phase-2, L-14 Prasad Nagar, Mig flats phase-2,
Prasad Nagar Police Station, New Prasad Nagar Police Station, New
Delhi,110005. Delhi,110005.

Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal
Report Verified Date: 21-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRSNV]-17

MAME OF THE APPLICANT Rahul Khanna
FATHER MNAME Samir Khanna
DATE OF BIRTH 12-May-2000

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

L-14 Prasad MNagar, Mig flais phase-2, Prasad Nagar Police Station, Mew Delhi, 110005,

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Prasad Magar Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

21-Movember-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verilied Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lingarion database there is no Civil or Criminal case instirured against the Refercnce

Mumber mised hefore us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in namre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lingation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informarion is subjective in namre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in remieval of the informarion as per the public records available. The informadon is gained on

the instructoon of CLIENT and the undersigned is not lable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the
concerned court. This informanon may not be treated as a Certificare.

Yours Truly

A Jpd

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Rahul Khanna

Rahul Khanna

Pan Number:

HDSPK5478L

HDSPK5478L

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

794

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Recent High Balance Build On
Bankcard Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

&

TransUnion~ CIBIL

SERCET DAFE O Tl 1OLLA30RS (1159140 | ConiWTA L i DR T 3SR A0080i

CONSUMER CIR

"

SLMELE D BEO0EIS009_SHYD2O0YEY iR LR HEE HUsBEA u
COMSUMER INFORMATION

CLHEURDA HiME Huhul Hharns FhH HOSPHETEL

] 3 B TR0 DR M L )

TEAFHOHE H ¥OTEH 10

DAl D2 FALASDAT HA

BLHINA Hals BADHEA R HUMEER

wIHDY)

ADORESE CELHL DELHE, DELHL - 1H00E :

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S)
SCODEIMG FACTORD

L Payment bada In Fropartion To Total Gard Balance Cubstanding I Low
1. High Balance In Proparticn To High Gredit Amowenk In Tha Lask 13

gn‘E“-" Hﬂlﬂﬂw 3. Rmcarit High Balance Buitd On Barkcord Trades
core 79
LTETTTR M 4

I hagh riak| po P50 o' rink]

COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUHMARY

ADCOHRTS DAL&HGES ACODUNT OPEMED DATE
Toual : 2 High Crif Sare. Amt H F12 384 Rucart 5 TEALLFI0 2
Zaro Balanca 3 1 Cureent = B Oleds-it : 04,00 2023
Orviar diss : a Dvardiza LL1]

EMGUIRY SUMMARY
TOFAL ErRCSHAIES 1 T REDEHT S4T30 DAFE PRAT L3 SOHTES FRET 1h HOHTHE
3 2451202034 a 2 o

CREDITVISION® ALGORITHM(S)

m i k£ s M g i ) v e,

CONSUMER DETAILS

COMSUMER INFORMATION

COHEURTA HAME - RAHUL AL KHARNA ol o L2edSc2000 GEEOR | Hale CREDTFYEADowss SCORD - 794

IDENTIFICATION(S]

IDENTIFICATION TYRE IDETIFICATEDM i L bR ILELL CAML DFIEATION DATL

HAH CARD HOSPREFEL

dal = IDEMTIFECATION REPCRTED 120 EMOLIRY
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TELERHOME(S)

Annexure 8 (b)

TEFE

TELEPraslmil vimiEER

TELEPMCwsll CATEHSLOH |

Hokia Phors

el - TELEPHONE FEPORTED PROM EHOUDRY
EMAIL CONTACT(S)

AAHULBRCELY ESRALL COM

COMSUHER'S REPORTED ADDRESE({ES)

ALORISE

aArmLYIS

CATEROEY

Lobd PRASAD HAGAR REW DELHE CEXNTRAL DELH] MEW

EESIDDHIE CO0E

il L REFGATLD

BELHI. EELHE = L1000 Aemdanca [P R} B rk] I
) - ADDEESSES SERGETED FROM ENOLERY
EMPLOYHENT INFORMATION
ADSOINT TYRE COCUPATIN DO [T WETDROEk 1HC0mE MM THLE fardl il 1 D0 E
Pr——— [HEECATAR IS ATOE
CREDIT Cagl Salarmd Hat Awmilabla Mot Avalatie Fozk Avuilabia |
(AT AT |
CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
L ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT IMFORMATION  patrOfemn  25/00/2004 | oamounss | DATE REFOETED & cEaTIEILD | LB/ DI “:Tm‘
ASDOUMT AHOUNTE STATUE
TeRd CHEMT CARE CRENIT LT B S4 500 o
HEMEE O DISCLSEED HIGH CHEO ¥ 114017
sk AR OLHT
RO T Mot Dinclomad O UBRTHT L34
R T BSLAMID
O RET BT EROIG AL
DAYS PAST DUE/ASSET CLASSOFICATION FEARTOATE : OLALOYIORS | OWD DATE © DR/ITA2004 | LASTR&mEMT - L4SL0rI02S |
wEAR JEH L. ] LY} AR LTh peli] il g =i oCT How fal. o
b L3 aoo =141} [=dik] a2k e a] i i2a] il oo aoe aoo * .
FrT] . . . ' . . . . . . . aoa
2. ACCOUNT
ACTOUNTIMEORMATION  BaTC ORsID | ORI | owimoioss : 3A/0A/2005 | DATE AEFOETIE 4 SCETIRND - 90/002018 IH.M:TJ:’H.-q
REDOUNT AMDUHTS STATUE
TeRi CREDIT CalmD CRECIT LT ¢ O ak 000 R
wEiE MO DISCLoEED i CREOMT & 1,%07
samk AR OLHT
R T Mot Dinclomad O UBRTHT L34
uMDLE BSLAMEE
OWEERBRIE | EROEVIOUAL
DAFS PAST DUESASSET CLASSIFDCATION REARTEBATE : QLMD TORE | EWDOATE : DE/OR/TORE | LASTR&wmENT J0/042013 |
WLAR JhH (1. ] 7Y | ] AT Juiu i AT |1 [ o ass
Lot} e =141} [=1i%] [a.ai] e e] [ a] i oo aoe - . .
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Annexure 8 (c)

CONSUMER EMQUIRY DETAILS
ENQUIRIES
el H g IHOLITRY BATE EHCUTET PURFOGER LN CALAP AT
HWOT DESCLOER D sk CREQIT CaRD £1004
HOT St LosE D L1220 CHEQIT CARD 1000
RO OESCUoEE D 0ErdirinTs CREDIF CanD L3 Eaihi]
GLOSSARY
CIR DATA GLOSSARY
SLEORT SECTLON WEY TERM J COOE DEICATRTOOH
Hemart nama Coraumar G2
Cansumar Datails . Erciched shreugh Enguiry

Idwrtificatian{n)

Telaphansix] :

Email Commot(el:

Emplayment Information(a) |

AiddrannfEf

Cansumar Account Detaits:

Enguiry Dataits :

0 Types

Telaptans Typas

Docupation Codm

dddrany Catagery

Accourt Information

Dy Paxt BusfAaast Slamifcabion

Imfarmaban unzar dezuks

Mot Diwcloned

Lrezome Tan 10 Hembar (PAK]
Fazzpart Humbar

Wotar 1

Lryer o Licenan Mambar
Hatiom Card Mumbar
Uriewrnsi B0 Momdar (WD)

Latmst 4 Telephone detaie reporie=
Hobils phora

Feme Phzne

Office prans

Hod  lasmfed

Latmst 4 mrmwls ropertad.

Latast Employmeni datal raportad
Salaned

Spif Emploged Frofessionsls

Salf Employed

Oithars

Latast 4 sddrees reporisd.
Fermenent &ddreas
Ampxience Sdzren

Offco Addram

Mot categoriaed

Actve: Acooumn Tat cicasd

Lractiea: Clomed ncoount

Dats Operes Dwis of Arrt dekarssmant

Cats Closed: Date of scoount closurs

Daks rwparted B Sariified: Mook recent dets reporied by regeriing mamber
Lt Payrrasrdt Uwie: Mook recant date s t v i the

Start dete: Segpnning of the paymenk histery

Ercl Dotm: Erd of b paymend bisbory

0GG: Bayment iz made on the dus dais

00190 Paymant in rinasd &y nusher of days from the dus daew
STO: Paymania bairg mass withe 970 days

SHA Spacial account crasted for reporiing Stenderd Accounts mevng boward
Sus-Standard

SUS Payments bang mads afisr 50 deys

£El - The b r | SubeSt | for k2 }

LES - The account where loax ham besn find mmad 1
KK - lwia not reparted by Insdituticn

Czraurrar has raived grisvarce requost reqarding insue in correctrase of the
data reperted by Financial Instdution

Ersgury muds with other Mamber
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Applicant Name: Rahul Khanna Rahul Khanna

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-17 GQ-AMRSNVJ-17

Employee Id: 116201 116201

Remarks: Please note that the candidate failed to provide the Resume & the Supported

documents for the verification, hence closing this check as Orange.

Information Source Name: Unable to Verify
Report Verified Date: 25-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): ORANGE
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Annexure 9 (a)

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Mame Rahul Khanna Rahul Khanna

DOB 12-05-2000 12-05-2000

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School Manipal University Manipal University

Course MBA MBA

Specialization / Major Finance Finance

Year of Passing Pursuing Pursuing

Gap Remarks:NA

Graduation

Name of the Board / School Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University
Course B.Com B.Com

Specialization [ Major Commerce Commerce

Year of Passing 2021 2021

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1.2 years identified batween UG(05-2021) & Wipro(07-2022).As we are unable to get the gap validated,

hence closing the case as Orange.

12th std

Mame of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 12th 12th

Specialization [ Major il il

Year of Passing 2018 2018

Gap Remarks:MNA
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Annexure 9 (b)

10th Std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education

Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major Mil il

Year of Passing 2016 2016

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

MName of the Employer Wipro Wipro

Full Mame of the Employee Rahul Khanna Rahul Khanna

Date of joining - From 01-07-2022 01-07-2022

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 08-04-2025 08-04-2025
0|Associate Analyst Associate Analyst

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 7 months identified between Wipro(04-2025) & AMRSNVI(11-2025).After UAN initiation found below emp
details during this gap period, i|)PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LLP(12-05-2025 to 23-05-2025) . AGap of 6
months identified between Pricewaterhousecoopers(05-2025) & AMRSNVI(11-2025).As we are unable to get the gap validated,
hence closing the case as Orange.
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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